

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO.3875 & 3878 OF 2008 IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 401 OF 2008

MOH.SALIM MIRA MOH.SHAIKH@S.KUTTA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA THR.CBI(STF)

Respondent(s)

With Crl.M.P.No.3886 & 3888 of 2008

Date: 01/04/2008 This Petition/Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
For Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the criminal misc. petitions after two weeks.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER
(Mentioning slip is enclosed)

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER