

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 401 OF 2008

MOH.SALIM MIRA MOH.SHAIKH@S.KUTTA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA THR.CBI(STF)

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Office has to take appropriate steps as per rule.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar