

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 401 OF 2008

MOH.SALIM MIRA MOH.SHAIKH@S.KUTTA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA THR.CBI(STF)

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl.documents and with office report)

With Crl.A.No. 402 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with office report)

With

Crl.A.No.924 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for suspension of sentence and with office report)

Date: 14/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 26th July, 2010 along with Bombay Blast Case i.e. Crl.A.No. 1728 of 2007 etc.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master